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13 85 10 10 10 9 8 17 28 14 15 69 20 8 16 68 16 14 10 19 4 19 31 38 47 103 15 86 12 27 14 3 13 12 22 28 23 18 21 60
1 LOBERT Jonathan 1 4 6 8 5 4 985 742 6 5+0+1 3+0+1
2 LE BRETON Thomas 5 9 16 6 738 690 4 4+0+0 3+0+0
3 HAΫ Laurent 13 1 47 3 1 15 3 671 584 7 5+1+1 3+1+1
4 MONTAGUT Benjamin 18 6 1 2 51 2 69 2 17 1 703 575 10 6+1+3 3+1+2
5 ALLAIN DES BEAUVAIS Marc 32 4 1 2 55 61 1 2 4 1 1 66 18 4 856 563 14 8+2+4 3+1+2
6 PIC Fabian 27 3 62 50 73 16 2 605 524 7 6+0+1 3+0+1
7 GRALL Sébastien 2 39 2 1 1 5 2 1 1 13 543 479 10 3+2+5 3+1+2
8 LOSTIS Jean Pierre 34 12 11 11 429 429 4 3+1+0 3+1+0
9 MOREL Thomas 1 20 56 19 10 425 416 5 4+1+0 3+1+0

10 LOBERT Philippe 2 1 4 7 7 3 7 408 381 7 2+2+3 2+1+2
11 BAUMGARTEN Régis 4 57 11 2 13 3 7 24 363 348 8 3+1+4 3+1+2
12 TETARD Pascal 35 3 5 8 357 327 4 2+2+0 2+1+0
13 AUDOUIN Michel 5 5 4 20 12 317 317 5 3+1+1 3+1+1
14 LELEU Alec 43 6 64 3 14 335 311 5 3+2+0 3+1+0
15 DESEILLIGNY Christophe 2 7 7 17 2 15 345 301 6 2+2+2 2+1+2
16 RICHARD François 38 4 14 18 9 292 292 5 2+1+2 2+1+2
17 GASTON Jean Paul 1 4 4 10 5 2 2 23 317 282 8 2+1+5 2+1+2
18 HOUDAILLE Loïc 51 8 4 7 3 6 4 8 6 21 295 272 10 2+1+7 2+1+2
19 HERAUDET Jean Bernard 4 3 6 6 2 5 12 26 5 5 8 2 26 383 262 13 2+2+9 2+1+2
- ZOCCOLA Yves 61 9 2 23 19 23 41 263 262 7 3+1+3 3+1+2

21 ALEXIS Stéphane 2 1 4 2 1 6 291 260 6 1+1+4 1+1+2
- SALOMON Hervé 10 8 7 16 9 5 18 274 260 7 2+1+4 2+1+2

23 CASTILLON Jean Michel 3 56 6 2 15 3 255 245 6 2+1+3 2+1+2
24 HUET David 1 2 8 242 242 3 1+1+1 1+1+1
25 BAUDIN Michel 64 8 3 7 22 9 10 58 246 236 8 3+1+4 3+1+2
26 HOLLIER Cédric 2 2 9 4 34 237 228 5 2+0+3 2+0+2
27 DEBONNET Mathieu 6 60 3 3 19 8 222 211 6 2+1+3 2+1+2
28 GRANCHAMP Jean Jacques 4 3 6 1 9 230 210 5 1+2+2 1+1+2
29 BAUMANN Bertrand 49 1 99 5 206 206 4 2+1+1 2+1+1
- DURU Jean 1 1 3 14 3 3 16 1 4 3 25 320 206 11 1+2+8 1+1+2

31 ITURRALDE Orotz 1 1 1 4 1 2 16 220 191 7 1+1+5 1+1+2
32 ALBERT Jean Marc 7 9 16 34 13 30 194 190 6 2+1+3 2+1+2
33 HUYNH Patrick 5 13 7 5 11 22 30 13 10 11 8 38 249 187 12 2+3+7 2+1+2
34 BOGNAR Eric 3 11 3 13 1 5 22 236 186 7 1+3+3 1+1+2
- DADURE Sylvain 7 15 8 18 33 6 2 11 35 229 186 9 2+3+4 2+1+2

36 BOULAN Damien 15 4 5 185 185 3 1+1+1 1+1+1
37 CHOMET Patrick 9 19 28 7 9 19 7 43 198 178 8 2+1+5 2+1+2
38 LALLEMAND Pierre 5 5 3 4 4 17 197 177 6 1+1+4 1+1+2
39 BOHE Michel 12 7 5 6 27 10 7 11 36 201 174 9 2+2+5 2+1+2
40 MOREL Franck 10 69 10 28 164 164 4 2+1+1 2+1+1
41 GUILLOU Alain 76 8 14 18 18 28 41 13 19 40 175 159 10 3+2+5 3+1+2
42 JEAN Christophe 10 2 6 18 32 159 158 5 1+1+3 1+1+2
43 POREAUX Jean Luc 5 29 144 144 2 1+1+0 1+1+0
44 CAUDARD Charles 55 6 17 35 17 147 143 5 2+0+3 2+0+2
45 ESSEGHIR Karim 14 5 12 19 147 141 4 1+0+3 1+0+2
46 LE FRAPPER Philippe 7 20 139 139 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
47 CAMUSSON Laurent 3 7 10 25 135 135 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
48 BAUDIN Arnaud 12 9 36 14 49 130 130 5 2+1+2 2+1+2
49 JEU Antoine 6 17 20 17 128 128 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
50 COBB (GB) Rodney 12 10 126 126 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
51 RENOUX Alain 7 7 7 27 122 120 4 1+0+3 1+0+2
52 REGOUT Bruno 7 6 11 4 2 21 8 7 21 143 119 9 2+2+5 2+1+2
53 WINTERS Nicholas 6 14 117 117 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
54 THAREAU Michel 4 8 11 31 119 112 4 1+0+3 1+0+2
55 HOUREZ Philippe 8 63 8 6 4 10 5 131 111 7 1+1+5 1+1+2
56 CASTANET Denis 9 9 7 9 17 33 116 104 6 1+0+5 1+0+2
57 VIBERT Marc 2 10 3 50 98 98 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
58 DURET Jean Louis 65 17 5 15 96 96 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
59 LESAGE Vincent 12 4 39 91 91 3 1+0+2 1+0+2
60 LE DOYEN Jerome 29 51 87 87 2 2+0+0 2+0+0
61 SHERRER Thomas 9 62 82 82 2 1+1+0 1+1+0
62 DE RIBEROLLES Jean 75 11 14 52 79 79 4 2+0+2 2+0+2
- LAMBALLE Philippe 18 42 48 79 79 3 2+1+0 2+1+0

64 FAUROUX Jacques 11 68 5 75 75 3 1+1+1 1+1+1
65 VENNIN Jérome 13 16 27 44 69 69 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
66 MICHAUD Alain 12 6 8 46 67 67 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
67 PONSAR Antoine 9 10 10 47 68 66 4 1+0+3 1+0+2
68 CHEDEVILLE Daniel 7 31 64 64 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
69 SIOT René 6 6 16 14 29 25 8 16 14 55 86 61 10 1+2+7 1+1+2
70 VINCENT Yann 18 42 58 58 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
71 DUCROS Jean Phillipe 8 45 57 57 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
- MAZURE Gérard 7 77 10 9 11 59 57 5 1+1+3 1+1+2

73 DE MAUBLANC Henry 6 11 56 56 2 0+1+1 0+1+1
- DE SAINT MARS Renaud 10 9 56 56 2 0+1+1 0+1+1

75 JAGOU Patrick 14 8 54 54 2 0+1+1 0+1+1
76 DE BRYE Olivier 10 15 8 23 44 12 60 53 6 1+1+4 1+1+2
77 PENSIVY Pierre 22 4 10 19 12 55 49 5 0+1+4 0+1+2
78 JEU Arnaud 32 48 48 1 1+0+0 1+0+0
79 RONSIAUX Olivier 23 10 43 20 10 49 46 5 1+1+3 1+1+2
- VAUTHIER Claude 26 8 37 46 46 3 1+1+1 1+1+1

81 MONDETEGUY Pierre 5 8 6 5 9 61 43 5 0+2+3 0+1+2
82 GROUSSARD Jean Paul 16 12 11 3 56 43 42 5 1+1+3 1+1+2
83 GODEFROY Joel 13 78 14 15 8 10 46 40 6 1+1+4 1+1+2
- LESAGE Alexandre 9 9 11 10 18 53 52 40 6 1+0+5 1+0+2

85 MEHEUT Bertrand 17 15 37 37 2 0+1+1 0+1+1
- VALLIER Philippe 9 14 13 24 9 46 37 5 0+1+4 0+0+2

87 MALSERVET Gilles 5 9 33 33 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
- ROSSIGNOL Bruno 39 59 33 33 2 2+0+0 2+0+0

89 APPAMON Tristan 19 21 15 32 32 3 0+1+2 0+1+2
- CARSOULE Michel 8 9 46 12 16 57 36 32 6 2+0+4 2+0+2

91 GAILES Jean Pierre 80 8 30 30 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
- HARLES (LUX) Serge 19 8 27 30 30 3 0+1+2 0+1+2
- PIOGER Marc 38 30 30 1 1+0+0 1+0+0

94 PERDON Pierre 4 4 4 6 45 29 4 0+0+4 0+0+2
95 ESPAIGNET Thomas 10 54 28 28 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
96 DEVILLERS (BEL) Philippe 25 5 1 11 30 26 4 0+1+3 0+1+2
97 ZAGAZUC Patrick 20 24 24 1 0+1+0 0+1+0

Classement établi le 05/11/2013
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98 DUCASSOU FRA 69 Jean Paul 13 16 10 12 21 20 4 0+1+3 0+1+2
- LIGUET Jean 8 16 19 26 21 20 4 0+1+3 0+1+2
- MALBO Gérard 5 6 12 25 20 3 0+0+3 0+0+2
- ROCHET Joseph 9 20 20 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
- ROUMAILLAC Jean Claude 3 5 3 22 20 3 0+0+3 0+0+2

103 MONTESINOS Jean Claude 14 7 11 19 19 3 0+0+3 0+0+2
- TERNIER Philippe 15 25 19 19 2 0+1+1 0+1+1

105 BOURGNEUF Marc 24 20 3 20 18 3 0+2+1 0+1+1
- GOEDERT (LUX) Jean Paul 20 18 18 1 0+1+0 0+1+0

107 BEAULANDE Yves 11 45 13 21 17 16 4 1+0+3 1+0+2
- LE GOFF Maxime 12 16 16 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

109 BONARDO Jean François 13 11 12 6 13 28 15 5 0+0+5 0+0+2
110 PICARD Laurence 27 12 47 22 20 15 14 5 1+1+3 1+1+2
111 DORON Guy Paul 11 14 9 60 16 13 4 1+0+3 1+0+2
112 GAVARRY Max 83 17 12 12 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
113 BOCELLI Giovanni 24 17 11 11 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
114 CHAMPION Jean Pierre 10 10 10 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

- DUCASSOU FRA 68 Philippe 14 15 10 10 2 0+1+1 0+1+1
- MASSERON Noël 13 21 10 10 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
- SIMONEAU Pierre 9 15 10 10 2 0+0+2 0+0+2

118 KERAUDY Alain 12 8 8 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
119 DEVERT Serge 16 10 11 8 7 3 0+0+3 0+0+2

- HOPMAN Maarten 21 7 7 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
121 MINOS Mickael 3 6 6 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
122 CAPITAINE Tangi 12 4 4 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

- CHAUBARD Pierre 16 4 4 1 0+1+0 0+1+0
- DE POUILLY Pierre 30 4 4 1 0+1+0 0+1+0
- VAN LAER John 16 4 4 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

126 BENAUD Pierre -Rémy 15 13 12 4 3 3 0+0+3 0+0+2
- MALBO Guillaume 7 3 3 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
- SAINT-JEAN Bernard 16 15 3 3 2 0+1+1 0+1+1

129 BERNADAC Laurent 31 2 2 1 0+1+0 0+1+0
- DENIS Stéphane 14 12 2 2 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
- HELOT Bernard 9 2 2 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
- LIMARE François 28 2 2 1 0+1+0 0+1+0
- ROUMAILLAC Henri 13 2 2 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
- SOURDILLE Nicolas 17 2 2 1 0+1+0 0+1+0

135 BERRET Yann 10 1 1 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
- DUCASSOU FRA 34 Philippe 16 1 1 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
- ROTHÉ Denis 8 1 1 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
- VIGNAUX Edgar 19 1 1 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

1 LOBERT Jonathan 1 4 6 8 5 4 985 742 6 5+0+1 3+0+1
2 LE BRETON Thomas 5 9 16 6 738 690 4 4+0+0 3+0+0
3 MONTAGUT Benjamin 18 6 1 2 51 2 69 2 17 1 703 575 10 6+1+3 3+1+2
4 PIC Fabian 27 3 62 50 73 16 2 605 524 7 6+0+1 3+0+1
5 MOREL Thomas 1 20 56 19 10 425 416 5 4+1+0 3+1+0
6 LELEU Alec 43 6 64 3 14 335 311 5 3+2+0 3+1+0
7 HOUDAILLE Loïc 51 8 4 7 3 6 4 8 6 21 295 272 10 2+1+7 2+1+2
8 HUET David 1 2 8 242 242 3 1+1+1 1+1+1
9 BAUMANN Bertrand 49 1 99 5 206 206 4 2+1+1 2+1+1

10 ITURRALDE Orotz 1 1 1 4 1 2 16 220 191 7 1+1+5 1+1+2
11 BOULAN Damien 15 4 5 185 185 3 1+1+1 1+1+1
12 LALLEMAND Pierre 5 5 3 4 4 17 197 177 6 1+1+4 1+1+2
13 BAUDIN Arnaud 12 9 36 14 49 130 130 5 2+1+2 2+1+2
14 JEU Antoine 6 17 20 17 128 128 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
15 JEU Arnaud 32 48 48 1 1+0+0 1+0+0
16 PIOGER Marc 38 30 30 1 1+0+0 1+0+0
17 ESPAIGNET Thomas 10 54 28 28 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
18 LE GOFF Maxime 12 16 16 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
19 MINOS Mickael 3 6 6 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
20 CAPITAINE Tangi 12 4 4 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
21 BENAUD Pierre -Rémy 15 13 12 4 3 3 0+0+3 0+0+2
- MALBO Guillaume 7 3 3 1 0+0+1 0+0+0

1 HAΫ Laurent 13 1 47 3 1 15 3 671 584 7 5+1+1 3+1+1
2 GRALL Sébastien 2 39 2 1 1 5 2 1 1 13 543 479 10 3+2+5 3+1+2
3 ALEXIS Stéphane 2 1 4 2 1 6 291 260 6 1+1+4 1+1+2
4 HOLLIER Cédric 2 2 9 4 34 237 228 5 2+0+3 2+0+2
5 DEBONNET Mathieu 6 60 3 3 19 8 222 211 6 2+1+3 2+1+2
6 ALBERT Jean Marc 7 9 16 34 13 30 194 190 6 2+1+3 2+1+2
7 HUYNH Patrick 5 13 7 5 11 22 30 13 10 11 8 38 249 187 12 2+3+7 2+1+2
8 BOGNAR Eric 3 11 3 13 1 5 22 236 186 7 1+3+3 1+1+2
9 CAUDARD Charles 55 6 17 35 17 147 143 5 2+0+3 2+0+2

10 ESSEGHIR Karim 14 5 12 19 147 141 4 1+0+3 1+0+2
11 CAMUSSON Laurent 3 7 10 25 135 135 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
12 WINTERS Nicholas 6 14 117 117 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
13 VIBERT Marc 2 10 3 50 98 98 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
14 LESAGE Alexandre 9 9 11 10 18 53 52 40 6 1+0+5 1+0+2
15 HARLES (LUX) Serge 19 8 27 30 30 3 0+1+2 0+1+2
16 BONARDO Jean François 13 11 12 6 13 28 15 5 0+0+5 0+0+2
17 BOCELLI Giovanni 24 17 11 11 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
18 DE POUILLY Pierre 30 4 4 1 0+1+0 0+1+0
19 BERNADAC Laurent 31 2 2 1 0+1+0 0+1+0
20 BERRET Yann 10 1 1 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
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NB de coureurs

1 ALLAIN DES BEAUVAIS Marc 32 4 1 2 55 61 1 2 4 1 1 66 18 4 856 563 14 8+2+4 3+1+2
2 LOSTIS Jean Pierre 34 12 11 11 429 429 4 3+1+0 3+1+0
3 LOBERT Philippe 2 1 4 7 7 3 7 408 381 7 2+2+3 2+1+2
4 BAUMGARTEN Régis 4 57 11 2 13 3 7 24 363 348 8 3+1+4 3+1+2
5 AUDOUIN Michel 5 5 4 20 12 317 317 5 3+1+1 3+1+1
6 GASTON Jean Paul 1 4 4 10 5 2 2 23 317 282 8 2+1+5 2+1+2
7 SALOMON Hervé 10 8 7 16 9 5 18 274 260 7 2+1+4 2+1+2
8 CASTILLON Jean Michel 3 56 6 2 15 3 255 245 6 2+1+3 2+1+2
9 BAUDIN Michel 64 8 3 7 22 9 10 58 246 236 8 3+1+4 3+1+2

10 DURU Jean 1 1 3 14 3 3 16 1 4 3 25 320 206 11 1+2+8 1+1+2
11 DADURE Sylvain 7 15 8 18 33 6 2 11 35 229 186 9 2+3+4 2+1+2
12 BOHE Michel 12 7 5 6 27 10 7 11 36 201 174 9 2+2+5 2+1+2
13 MOREL Franck 10 69 10 28 164 164 4 2+1+1 2+1+1
14 JEAN Christophe 10 2 6 18 32 159 158 5 1+1+3 1+1+2
15 POREAUX Jean Luc 5 29 144 144 2 1+1+0 1+1+0
16 LE FRAPPER Philippe 7 20 139 139 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
17 RENOUX Alain 7 7 7 27 122 120 4 1+0+3 1+0+2
18 REGOUT Bruno 7 6 11 4 2 21 8 7 21 143 119 9 2+2+5 2+1+2
19 HOUREZ Philippe 8 63 8 6 4 10 5 131 111 7 1+1+5 1+1+2
20 LESAGE Vincent 12 4 39 91 91 3 1+0+2 1+0+2
21 LE DOYEN Jerome 29 51 87 87 2 2+0+0 2+0+0
22 SHERRER Thomas 9 62 82 82 2 1+1+0 1+1+0
23 LAMBALLE Philippe 18 42 48 79 79 3 2+1+0 2+1+0
24 VENNIN Jérome 13 16 27 44 69 69 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
25 VINCENT Yann 18 42 58 58 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
26 DUCROS Jean Phillipe 8 45 57 57 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
27 JAGOU Patrick 14 8 54 54 2 0+1+1 0+1+1
28 DE BRYE Olivier 10 15 8 23 44 12 60 53 6 1+1+4 1+1+2
29 RONSIAUX Olivier 23 10 43 20 10 49 46 5 1+1+3 1+1+2
30 GROUSSARD Jean Paul 16 12 11 3 56 43 42 5 1+1+3 1+1+2
31 MALSERVET Gilles 5 9 33 33 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
- ROSSIGNOL Bruno 39 59 33 33 2 2+0+0 2+0+0

33 APPAMON Tristan 19 21 15 32 32 3 1+1+2 0+1+2
34 PERDON Pierre 4 4 4 6 45 29 4 0+0+4 0+0+2
35 DUCASSOU FRA 69 Jean Paul 13 16 10 12 21 20 4 0+1+3 0+1+2
36 TERNIER Philippe 15 25 19 19 2 0+1+1 0+1+1
37 BOURGNEUF Marc 24 20 3 20 18 3 0+2+1 0+1+1
38 BEAULANDE Yves 11 45 13 21 17 16 4 1+0+3 1+0+2
39 PICARD Laurence 27 12 47 22 20 15 14 5 1+1+3 1+1+2
40 DORON Guy Paul 11 14 9 60 16 13 4 1+0+3 0+0+2
41 MASSERON Noël 13 21 10 10 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
- SIMONEAU Pierre 9 15 10 10 2 0+0+2 0+0+2

43 CHAUBARD Pierre 16 4 4 1 0+1+0 0+1+0
44 DENIS Stéphane 14 12 2 2 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
- HELOT Bernard 9 2 2 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
- SOURDILLE Nicolas 17 2 2 1 0+1+0 0+1+0

47 ROTHÉ Denis 8 1 1 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

1 TETARD Pascal 35 3 5 8 357 327 4 2+2+0 3+1+0
2 DESEILLIGNY Christophe 2 7 7 17 2 15 345 301 6 2+2+2 2+1+2
3 RICHARD François 38 4 14 18 9 292 292 5 2+1+2 2+1+2
4 HERAUDET Jean Bernard 4 3 6 6 2 5 12 26 5 5 8 2 26 383 262 13 2+2+9 2+1+2
- ZOCCOLA Yves 61 9 2 23 19 23 41 263 262 7 3+1+3 3+1+2
6 GRANCHAMP Jean Jacques 4 3 6 1 9 230 210 5 1+2+2 1+1+2
7 CHOMET Patrick 9 19 28 7 9 19 7 43 198 178 8 2+1+5 2+1+2
8 GUILLOU Alain 76 8 14 18 18 28 41 13 19 40 175 159 10 3+2+5 3+1+2
9 COBB (GB) Rodney 12 10 126 126 2 1+0+1 1+0+1

10 THAREAU Michel 4 8 11 31 119 112 4 1+0+3 1+0+2
11 CASTANET Denis 9 9 7 9 17 33 116 104 6 1+0+5 1+0+2
12 DURET Jean Louis 65 17 5 15 96 96 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
13 DE RIBEROLLES Jean 75 11 14 52 79 79 4 2+0+2 2+0+2
14 MICHAUD Alain 12 6 8 46 67 67 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
15 PONSAR Antoine 9 10 10 47 68 66 4 1+0+3 1+0+2
16 CHEDEVILLE Daniel 7 31 64 64 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
17 MAZURE Gérard 7 77 10 9 11 59 57 5 1+1+3 1+1+2
18 DE MAUBLANC Henry 6 11 56 56 2 0+1+1 0+1+1
- DE SAINT MARS Renaud 10 9 56 56 2 0+1+1 0+1+1

20 PENSIVY Pierre 22 4 10 19 12 55 49 5 0+1+4 0+1+2
21 VAUTHIER Claude 26 8 37 46 46 3 1+1+1 1+1+1
22 MEHEUT Bertrand 17 15 37 37 2 0+1+1 0+1+1
- VALLIER Philippe 9 14 13 24 9 46 37 5 0+1+4 0+0+2

24 CARSOULE Michel 8 9 46 12 16 57 36 32 6 2+0+4 2+0+2
25 GAILES Jean Pierre 80 8 30 30 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
26 DEVILLERS (BEL) Philippe 25 5 1 11 30 26 4 0+1+3 0+1+2
27 ZAGAZUC Patrick 20 24 24 1 0+1+0 0+1+0
28 LIGUET Jean 8 16 19 26 21 20 4 0+1+3 0+1+2
- MALBO Gérard 5 6 12 25 20 3 0+0+3 0+0+2
- ROCHET Joseph 9 20 20 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

31 MONTESINOS Jean Claude 14 7 11 19 19 3 0+0+3 0+0+2
32 GOEDERT (LUX) Jean Paul 20 18 18 1 0+1+0 0+1+0
33 CHAMPION Jean Pierre 10 10 10 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
- DUCASSOU FRA 68 Philippe 14 15 10 10 2 0+1+1 0+1+1

35 KERAUDY Alain 12 8 8 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
36 DEVERT Serge 16 10 11 8 7 3 0+0+3 0+0+2
37 SAINT-JEAN Bernard 16 15 3 3 2 0+1+1 0+1+1
38 LIMARE François 28 2 2 1 0+1+0 0+1+0

1 FAUROUX Jacques 11 68 5 75 75 3 1+1+1 1+1+1
2 SIOT René 6 6 16 14 29 25 8 16 14 55 86 61 10 1+2+7 1+1+2
3 MONDETEGUY Pierre 5 8 6 5 9 61 43 5 0+2+3 0+1+2
4 GODEFROY Joel 13 78 14 15 8 10 46 40 6 1+1+4 1+1+2
5 ROUMAILLAC Jean Claude 3 5 3 22 20 3 0+0+3 0+0+2
6 GAVARRY Max 83 17 12 12 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
7 HOPMAN Maarten 21 7 7 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
8 VAN LAER John 16 4 4 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
9 ROUMAILLAC Henri 13 2 2 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

10 DUCASSOU FRA 34 Philippe 16 1 1 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
- VIGNAUX Edgar 19 1 1 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

Grand Master

Grand-Grand Master

Légende


